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Corby Male Voice Choir 
 

List of Concert Engagements for 2018 

 

Date Day Venue and other details   Time 

January, 
February and 

March 
 No concerts to allow time to learn new music  

5th April Friday 
 

still available for a booking 

 

7.30 pm 

20th  April Friday 

St. Denys Church, Market Place, East Gate, Sleaford, 
NG34 7SH in aid of “Children with Cancer” and the 
“Sleaford Arthritis Care Group”. 
 

7.30 pm 

11th May Friday 
Barn Hill Methodist Church, Stamford, Lincs, PE9 2AE   
in aid of Stamford and District Lions Club 
 

7.30 pm 

18th May Friday 
St Peter’s Church, 16 High St, Stanion, NN14 1DF 
in aid of church funds.  
 

7.30 pm 

1st June Friday 
St. Leonard’s Church, Main Street, Glapthorn, PE8 
5BE   in aid of church funds. 
 

7.30 pm 

15th June Friday 
St Mary the Virgin, Church St, Burton Latimer, 
Kettering NN15 5LU, in aid of church funds 
 

7.30 pm 

29 June Friday 
 

still available for a booking 

 

7.30 pm 

13th July Friday 
Kettering Golf Clubhouse, Headlands, Broughton, 
Kettering, NN15 6XA, in aid of clubhouse funds 
 

7.30 pm 

27th July Friday 
 

still available for a booking 

 

7.30 pm 

August  summer break --- NO concerts  

7th September Friday 
All Saints Church, William Street, Kettering NN16 9RR 
in aid of the church repair funds 
 

7.30 pm 

21 or 28 
September  

Fridays 
 

still available for a booking 

 

7.30 pm 

13th October Saturday 
Swayfield Village Hall, 33 Corby Road, Swayfield, 
Lincs. NG33 4LQ in aid of Corby MVC funds 
 

7.30 pm 

26 October Friday 
 

still available for a booking 

 

7.30 pm 

2, 9, 16, 23 
November 

Fridays still available for up to two bookings 7.30 pm 

7th December Friday 
St Andrew’s Church of Scotland, Occupation Road, 
Corby, NN17 1EE, in aid of church funds 
 

7.30 pm 

 
Note:   All items in italics have yet to be confirmed in writing by the organisers 


